Firewire 800 Extender
Thinklogical’s Firewire 800 fiber optic extender allows users
to extend Firewire devices up to 1,000 meters (3,280 feet)
with no signal degradation. The Firewire 800 extender is
ideal for use with multimedia peripherals such as digital
video cameras and other high-speed devices such as hard
disk drives and printers. Boasting incredible transfer rates of
up to 800 Mbps, the Firewire 800 fiber optic extender is the

Contact a Thinklogical Sales Representative at
sales@thinklogical.com or (203) 647-8700
Ordering Information
Firewire 800: Multi-mode fiber
Part Number  Description
FIR-000001-LCTX  Firewire 800 Fiber TX, LC
FIR-000001-LCRX  Firewire 800 Fiber RX, LC
FIR-000001-SCTX  Firewire 800 Fiber TX, SC
FIR-000001-SCRX  Firewire 800 Fiber RX, SC
FIR-000001-STTX  Firewire 800 Fiber TX, ST
FIR-000001-STRX  Firewire 800 Fiber RX, ST
Firewire 800: Multi-mode fiber with single fiber
Part Number  Description
FIR-001001-LCTX  Firewire 800 Fiber TX, Single Fiber, LC
FIR-001001-LCRX  Firewire 800 Fiber RX, Single Fiber, LC
FIR-001001-SCTX  Firewire 800 Fiber TX, Single Fiber, SC
FIR-001001-SCRX  Firewire 800 Fiber RX, Single Fiber, SC
FIR-001001-STTX  Firewire 800 Fiber TX, Single Fiber, ST
FIR-001001-STRX  Firewire 800 Fiber RX, Single Fiber, ST
Firewire 800: Single-mode fiber
Part Number  Description
FIR-000S01-LCTX  Firewire 800 Fiber TX, LC/UPC
FIR-000S01-LCRX  Firewire 800 Fiber RX, LC/UPC
FIR-000S01-SCTX  Firewire 800 Fiber TX, SC/UPC
FIR-000S01-SCRX  Firewire 800 Fiber RX, SC/UPC
FIR-000S01-STTX  Firewire 800 Fiber TX, ST/UPC
FIR-000S01-STRX  Firewire 800 Fiber RX, ST/UPC
Firewire 800: Single-mode optics options
Part Number  Description
VOP-S24   Firewire 800 Optics Option for Transmitter or Receiver, Single-Mode, Dual Fiber, 10KM, LC/UPC
VOP-S28   Firewire 800 Optics Option for Transmitter or Receiver, Single-Mode, Dual Fiber, 10KM, SC/UPC or ST/UPC